Strongly Strongly
S.no agree Agree Neutral Disagree Disagree
N % N % N % % % MRR
Syllabus is suitable to the course. 89 86.41 3.88 3.88 291 291 4.68
2 | Syllabus is need based 80 77.67 8 7.7 5 4.85 3.88 5.83 4.48
Aims and Objectives of the syllabi are well defines and clear to
3 | teachers and students. 84 81.55 5 4.85 5 4.85 4.85 3.88 4.55
Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the 68 66.02 10 971 10 971 8.74 583
4 | department library as well as in main library. ‘ i ‘ ’ ’ 4.21
The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and 65 63.11 13 12.62 10 971 8.74 583
5 | practical applications. ‘ ‘ ‘ ’ ’ 4.18
The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and 74 7184 15 1456 7 6.80 6.80 0.00
6 | perspective in the subject area. : : : : : 4.51
The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of 89 86.41 4 388 4 388 291 291
optional papers. : . : : : 4.68
The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, 89 86.41 4 3.88 3 201 388 291
8 | updated and appropriate. : . : . : 4.67
Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper
9 | coverage of all units in the syllabus 86 83.50 5 4.85 4 3.88 3.88 3.88 4.60
I have the freedom to propose, modify, reframe, suggest and
10 | incorporate new topics in the syllabus. 9 9.12 2 1.94 2 194 0.00 0.00 494
I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of
teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussions and 66 64.08 24 23.30 6 5.83 5.83 0.97
11 | 1earners’ participations. 4.44
I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of testing
12 | and assessment of students 8 7573 14 1359 5 4.85 3.88 1.94 4.57
The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and 94 91.26 3 201 3 201 201 0.00
13 | research. : : : : : 4.83
The Colleges provides adequate and smooth support for projects
14 | and research facilities. % 91.26 3 2,91 3 291 291 0.00 4.83
The College provides adequate funding and support to faculty 100 97.09 2 1.94 1 097 0.00 0.00
members for upgrading their skills and qualifications. ' ' ' ' ’
15 4.96
16 | Outcomes that your student has achieved from the courses. 88 85.44 9 8.74 4 3.88 1.94 0.00 478
College conducts activities that help your students in getting
17 | jobs and placements 97 94.17 3 291 3 291 0.00 0.00 4.91
MEAN RESPONSE RATE 4.64
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College conducts activities that help...
Outcomes that your student has...

The College provides adequate funding...
The Colleges provides adequate and...
The environment in the department is...
| have the freedom to adopt new...

| have the freedom to adopt new...

I have the freedom to propose, modify,...
Tests and examinations are conducted...
The books prescribed/listed as...

The course/programme of studies...

The course/syllabus of this subject...

The course/syllabus has good balance...
Sufficient number of prescribed books...

Aims and Objectives of the syllabi are...

Syllabus is need based

Syllabus is suitable to the course.

W Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

= Neutral

H Agree

B Strongly Agree

20 40 60 80 100 120




